GLD - 853

FD: 200 BIEBER LIGHTING
B/U: 2000 BIEBER LIGHTING DISTRICT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
Ending Balance $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
05/01/2021 **¥ ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-03000 $3,500.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $977.45
UTILITIES
Ending Balance $3,500.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $977.45
SERVICES AND SUP Totals As of 5/1/2021 $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Cost Center Totals Asof 5/1/2021 $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Budget Unit Totals As of 5/1/2021 $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Fund Totals As of 5/1/2021 $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $3,575.00 $0.00 $2,522.55 $1,052.45
Print Date 6/10/2021 Monthly Ledgers lof 70



GLD - 853

FD: 201 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT

B/U: 2010 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-00100 $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,767.82 $532.18
SALARIES AND WAGES
05/28/2021 MARSHA BIDWELL 01163891 CL791528 $0.00 $0.00 $230.87 $301.31
MAY 2021 SALARY
Ending Balance $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,998.69 $301.31
SAL & BENS Totals As of 5/1/2021 $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,767.82 $532.18
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $230.87 ($230.87)
Ending Balance $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,998.69 $301.31
05/01/2021 ******wxi* ACCOUNT : 30-01100 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
CLOTHING & PERSONAL
Ending Balance $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
05/01/2021 *** % * %k k% ACCOUNT : 30-01200 $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,321.58 $1,178.42
COMMUNICATIONS
05/28/2021 FRONTIER/CITIZENS COMM CO 01163894 CL791593 $0.00 $0.00 $88.53 $1,089.89
530-294-5720 4/25-5/24/21 SVRC
05/28/2021 USCELLULAR 01163900 CL791600 $0.00 $0.00 $40.23 $1,049.66
0435001144 4/18-5/17/21
Ending Balance $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,450.34 $1,049.66
05/01/2021 *****xxx%% ACCOUNT : 30-01300 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
FOOD
Ending Balance $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
05/01/2021 *** % k4 kk* ACCOUNT : 30-01400 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00
HOUSEHOLD EXPENSES
Ending Balance $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00
05/01/2021 *****xxx%% ACCOUNT : 30-01500 $12,500.00 $0.00 $8,639.16 $3,860.84
INSURANCE
05/28/2021 FASISIFDAC 01163893 CL791592 $0.00 $0.00 $1,180.00 $2,680.84
FASIS-2021-0750 QTR4 WC 20/21
05/28/2021 FASISIFDAC 01163893 CL791592 $0.00 $0.00 $1,180.00 $1,500.84
FASIS-2021-0463 QTR3 WC 20/21
Ending Balance $12,500.00 $0.00 $10,999.16 $1,500.84
05/01/2021 *****xx k% ACCOUNT : 30-01700 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
MAINTENANCE-OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Ending Balance $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00

Print Date 6/10/2021

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853

FD: 201 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT
B/U: 2010 BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01701 $10,000.00 $0.00 $1,270.47 $8,729.53
MAINTENANCE - VEHICLES
05/28/2021 JEFF KLEIN 01163895 CL791594 $0.00 $0.00 $720.00 $8,009.53
S3038 5/10/21 PUMP TEST/LABOR
05/28/2021 MIKE SCHROEDER 01163897 CL791597 $0.00 $0.00 $710.77 $7,298.76
5704 5/6/21 PARTS/LABOR
05/28/2021 MIKE SCHROEDER 01163897 CL791597 $0.00 $0.00 $1,084.38 $6,214.38
9175 4/29/21 PARTS/LABOR
Ending Balance $10,000.00 $0.00 $3,785.62 $6,214.38
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $1,000.00 $0.00 $2,217.80 (%1,217.80)
MAINT-BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS
05/28/2021 ROBIN D HARBERT 01163899 CL791599 $0.00 $0.00 $37.51 ($1,255.31)
34292 4/25/21
05/28/2021 ROBIN D HARBERT 01163899 CL791599 $0.00 $0.00 $80.37 (%1,335.68)
26197 4/7/21
05/28/2021 ROBIN D HARBERT 01163899 CL791599 $0.00 $0.00 $80.37 ($1,416.05)
26177 4/7/21
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $2,416.05 (%1,416.05)
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01900 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
MEDICAL,DENTAL & LAB SUPPLIES
Ending Balance $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
05/01/2021 **¥ ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-02000 $4,300.00 $0.00 $956.34 $3,343.66
MEMBERSHIPS
Ending Balance $4,300.00 $0.00 $956.34 $3,343.66
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-02200 $300.00 $0.00 $181.28 $118.72
OFFICE EXPENSE
05/21/2021 CANCEL WARRANT#1163122 JE002389 $0.00 $0.00 (%$30.00) $148.72
Ending Balance $300.00 $0.00 $151.28 $148.72
05/01/2021 **** ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-02300 $8,000.00 $0.00 $17.00 $7,983.00
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIALIZED SV
Ending Balance $8,000.00 $0.00 $17.00 $7,983.00
05/01/2021 **********x  ACCOUNT : 30-02400 $55.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55.00
PUBLICATIONS AND LEGAL NOTICES
Ending Balance $55.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55.00
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 201  BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT Auditor Controller
B/U: 2010  BIG VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-02700 $500.00 $0.00 $272.57 $227.43
SMALL TOOLSAND INSTRUMENTS
05/28/2021 ROBIN D HARBERT 01163899 CL791599 $0.00 $0.00 $373.42 ($145.99)
23305 4/1/21
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $645.99 ($145.99)
05/01/2021 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
Ending Balance $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
05/01/2021 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-02900 $950.00 $0.00 $56.02 $893.98
TRANSPORTATION AND TRAVEL
05/28/2021 ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM, INC 01163892 CL791590 $0.00 $0.00 $17.91 $876.07
CL4676187 4/1-4/15/21 CARDLOCK
Ending Balance $950.00 $0.00 $73.93 $876.07
05/01/2021 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-03000 $6,000.00 $0.00 $5,906.94 $93.06
UTILITIES
05/28/2021 LASSEN CO WATER WORKS 01163896 CL791596 $0.00 $0.00 $30.06 $63.00
APR21 SEWER 5/1/21
05/28/2021 LASSEN CO WATER WORKS 01163896 CL791596 $0.00 $0.00 $35.94 $27.06
APR21 WATER 5/1/21
05/28/2021 PG&E 01163898 CL791598 $0.00 $0.00 $100.34 ($73.28)
2636154678-6 3/25-4/25/21
Ending Balance $6,000.00 $0.00 $6,073.28 ($73.28)
SERVICESAND SUP Totals As of 5/1/2021 $55,055.00 $0.00 $20,839.16 $34,215.84
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $5,729.83 ($5,729.83)
Ending Balance $55,055.00 $0.00 $26,568.99 $28,486.01
05/01/2021 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-06100 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
BULDING & IMPROVEMENTS
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00
05/01/2021 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-06200 $7,500.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 $4,250.00
EQUIPMENT
Ending Balance $7,500.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 $4,250.00
FIXED ASSETS Totals As of 5/1/2021 $8,000.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 $4,750.00
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $8,000.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 $4,750.00

Print Date 6/10/2021

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: Auditor Controller
B/U: Appropriation L edger
CIC: | |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
Cost Center Totals Asof 5/1/2021 $66,355.00 $0.00 $26,856.98 $39,498.02
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $5,960.70 (%5,960.70)
Ending Balance $66,355.00 $0.00 $32,817.68 $33,537.32
Budget Unit Totals As of 5/1/2021 $66,355.00 $0.00 $26,856.98 $39,498.02
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $5,960.70 ($5,960.70)
Ending Balance $66,355.00 $0.00 $32,817.68 $33,537.32
Fund Totals As of 5/1/2021 $66,355.00 $0.00 $26,856.98 $39,498.02
Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $5,960.70 ($5,960.70)
Ending Balance $66,355.00 $0.00 $32,817.68 $33,537.32
Print Date 6/10/2021 Monthly Ledgers 50f 70



GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 202  BIGVALLEY PEST ABATEMENT Auditor Controller
B/U: 2020 BIG VALLEY PEST ABATEMENT Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *******xx+  ACCOUNT : 30-01000 $50,000.00 $0.00 $17,007.09 $32,992.91
AGRICULTURAL
05/20/2021 ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM, INC 01163659 CL791293 $0.00 $0.00 $107.65 $32,885.26
CL4696581 4/1-4/15/21 CARDLOCK
05/20/2021 ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM, INC 01163659 CL791293 $0.00 $0.00 $73.17 $32,812.09
CL 4548660 3/16-3/31/21
05/20/2021 MCARTHUR FARM SUPPLY, INC. 01163660 CL791294 $0.00 $0.00 $26.98 $32,785.11
1129023 4/9/21 FEED PAN/SHVL
05/20/2021 MCARTHUR FARM SUPPLY, INC. 01163660 CL791294 $0.00 $0.00 $9.99 $32,775.12
1129688 4/21/21 WATER SPOUT
05/20/2021 ROBIN L. SKELTON-SNIPES 01163661 CL791295 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $32,625.12
INV#2021-01 MAY ‘21 SECRETARY
05/20/2021 ROBIN L. SKELTON-SNIPES 01163661 CL791296 $0.00 $0.00 $32.30 $32,592.82
RMB NAPA 4/6/21 INV#965438
05/20/2021 SPECIAL DIST RISK MGMT AUTH 01163662 CL791297 $0.00 $0.00 $55.28 $32,537.54
69641 4/7/21 MMBR#7682
05/20/2021 ABBY TUCKER 01163663 CL791298 $0.00 $0.00 $127.98 $32,409.56
15-06915-21323 4/16/21 RUN BRD
Ending Balance $50,000.00 $0.00 $17,590.44 $32,409.56
05/01/2021 *******xx*  ACCOUNT : 30-01300 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
FOOD
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
05/01/2021 ******xxx+  ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
MAINT-BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS
Ending Balance $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
05/01/2021 *******xx+  ACCOUNT : 30-02000 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
MEMBERSHIPS
Ending Balance $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00
05/01/2021 ******xxxx  ACCOUNT : 30-02200 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
OFFICE EXPENSE
Ending Balance $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
05/01/2021 *******xxx  ACCOUNT : 30-02300 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIALIZED SV
Ending Balance $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
05/01/2021 ******xxxx  ACCOUNT : 30-02400 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00

Print Date 6/10/2021

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853

FD: 202 BIG VALLEY PEST ABATEMENT
B/U: 2020 BIG VALLEY PEST ABATEMENT

C/C: NONE

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

| From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021

Date Program

Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations |Encumbrance~:.| Expenditures |Unencumbered|

PUBLICATIONS AND LEGAL NOTICES

Ending Balance $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
05/01/2021 *****xx %% ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE

Ending Balance $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00

SERVICES AND SUP Totals As of 5/1/2021 $106,500.00 $0.00 $17,007.09 $89,492.91

Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $583.35 ($583.35)

Ending Balance $106,500.00 $0.00 $17,590.44 $88,909.56

05/01/2021 ******wxi* ACCOUNT : 30-10000 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
APPROPRIATION FOR CONTINGENCIE

Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

PROV FR CONTINGE Totals As of 5/1/2021 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

Cost Center Totals Asof 5/1/2021 $107,500.00 $0.00 $17,007.09 $90,492.91

Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $583.35 ($583.35)

Ending Balance $107,500.00 $0.00 $17,590.44 $89,909.56

Budget Unit Totals As of 5/1/2021 $107,500.00 $0.00 $17,007.09 $90,492.91

Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $583.35 ($583.35)

Ending Balance $107,500.00 $0.00 $17,590.44 $89,909.56

Fund Totals As of 5/1/2021 $107,500.00 $0.00 $17,007.09 $90,492.91

Current Period $0.00 $0.00 $583.35 ($583.35)

Ending Balance $107,500.00 $0.00 $17,590.44 $89,909.56
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GLD - 853
FD: 203 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-00100 $34,500.00 $0.00 $29,606.99 $4,893.01
SALARIES AND WAGES
05/11/2021 PAYROLL TAXES CMO000845 $0.00 $0.00 $392.29 $4,500.72
05/14/2021 JOHN D HACKETT 01163474 CL791142 $0.00 $0.00 ($29.00) $4,529.72
MAY'21 PAYROLL MED
05/14/2021 JOHN D HACKETT 01163474 CL791142 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,529.72
MAY'21 PAYROLL GROSS
05/14/2021 JOHN D HACKETT 01163474 CL791142 $0.00 $0.00 ($124.00) $2,653.72
MAY'21 PAYROLL SS
05/14/2021 JOHN D HACKETT 01163474 CL791142 $0.00 $0.00 (%$24.00) $2,677.72
MAY'21 PAYROLL SDI
05/14/2021 JOHN D HACKETT 01163474 CL791142 $0.00 $0.00 ($101.00) $2,778.72
MAY'21 PAYROLL IRS
05/14/2021 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01163477 CL791146 $0.00 $0.00 $773.31 $2,005.41
MAY'21 PAYROLL-WATER SALARY
Ending Balance $34,500.00 $0.00 $32,494.59 $2,005.41
05/01/2021 **** ki ACCOUNT : 30-00101 $1,350.00 $0.00 $1,061.11 $288.89
SALARIES AND WAGESB.O.D.
05/14/2021 BURT COOPER 01163467 CL791135 $0.00 $0.00 $22.79 $266.10
MAY'21 PAYROLL WATER
05/14/2021 JUDY COOPER 01163468 CL791136 $0.00 $0.00 $22.79 $243.31
MAY'21 PAYROLL WATER
05/14/2021 JESSICA GREENE 01163473 CL791141 $0.00 $0.00 $22.79 $220.52
MAY'21 PAYROLL WATER
05/14/2021 CATHARINE L. HUNTER 01163475 CL791143 $0.00 $0.00 $22.79 $197.73
MAY'21 PAYROLL WATER
05/14/2021 RODERICK TWAIN 01163481 CL791149 $0.00 $0.00 $22.79 $174.94
MAY'21 PAYROLL WATER
Ending Balance $1,350.00 $0.00 $1,175.06 $174.94
05/01/2021 *****#x+xx  ACCOUNT : 30-00211 $2,200.00 $0.00 $2,806.22 ($606.22)
specia districts benefits
05/11/2021 PAYROLL TAXES CM000845 $0.00 $0.00 $231.12 ($837.34)
05/14/2021 ST CA EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT 01163470 CL791138 $0.00 $0.00 $295.75 ($1,133.09)

L 1151160336 4/28/21 950-0008-9

Print Date 6/10/2021

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 853

FD: 203 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJPROF SRVC TO SPDST ATO000077 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 (%1,008.09)
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJMAINT TO SPEC DIST ATO000077 $285.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($723.09)
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJCLOTHING TO SPDST AT000077 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($523.09)
Ending Balance $2,810.00 $0.00 $3,333.09 ($523.09)
SAL & BENSTotals As of 5/1/2021 $38,050.00 $0.00 $33,474.32 $4,575.68
Current Period $610.00 $0.00 $3,528.42 (%$2,918.42)
Ending Balance $38,660.00 $0.00 $37,002.74 $1,657.26
05/01/2021 **¥ ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-01100 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
CLOTHING & PERSONAL
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJCLOTHING TO SPC DST ATO000077 (%$200.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01200 $1,400.00 $0.00 $993.20 $406.80
COMMUNICATIONS
05/14/2021 FRONTIER/CITIZENS COMM CO 01163472 CL791140 $0.00 $0.00 $101.78 $305.02
530-256-3096 4/30-5/29/21
Ending Balance $1,400.00 $0.00 $1,094.98 $305.02
05/01/2021 *** % * kK kk* ACCOUNT : 30-01500 $4,500.00 $0.00 $5,187.00 ($687.00)
INSURANCE
05/28/2021 BUDGET ADJMAINT BLD TOINS AT000077 $688.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
Ending Balance $5,188.00 $0.00 $5,187.00 $1.00
05/01/2021 *******xx* ACCOUNT : 30-01700 $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,068.96 ($68.96)
MAINTENANCE - EQUIPMENT
05/14/2021 BASIC LABORATORY, INC 01163466 CL791134 $0.00 $0.00 $132.80 ($201.76)
2103706 4/14/21 ORDER#21D0351
05/28/2021 BUDGET ADJ-OFFICE TO MAINT AT000077 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48.24
05/28/2021 BUDGET ADJPUB/LEGAL TO MNT ATO000077 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $198.24
Ending Balance $4,400.00 $0.00 $4,201.76 $198.24
05/01/2021 *****x %k k% ACCOUNT : 30-01800 $3,500.00 $0.00 $306.49 $3,193.51
MAINT-BUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS
Print Date 6/10/2021 Monthly Ledgers 9of 70



GLD - 853

FD: 203 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJMAINT TO INS ATO000077 ($688.00) $0.00 $0.00 $2,505.51
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJMAINT TO SPEC DEPT ATO000077 ($2,127.00) $0.00 $0.00 $378.51
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJMAINT TO SPC DIST AT000077 ($285.00) $0.00 $0.00 $93.51
Ending Balance $400.00 $0.00 $306.49 $93.51
05/01/2021 **** ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-02000 $1,000.00 $0.00 $945.00 $55.00
MEMBERSHIPS
05/14/2021 DIGITAL DEPLOYMENT, INC 01163469 CL791137 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $30.00
5CB4A672-0006 MAY 1-JUN 1,2021
Ending Balance $1,000.00 $0.00 $970.00 $30.00
05/01/2021 ******#xi* ACCOUNT : 30-02200 $2,000.00 $0.00 $1,552.29 $447.71
OFFICE EXPENSE
05/14/2021 RONALD D REBELL 01163471 CL791139 $0.00 $0.00 $32.37 $415.34
Sv002064 4/1/21 COPIES
05/14/2021 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01163478 CL791145 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $305.34
RMBSTAMPS 4/27/21 POSTAGE
05/14/2021 TIAA COMMERCIAL FINANCE, INC 01163480 CL791148 $0.00 $0.00 $60.05 $245.29
8103819 4/25/21 #20257896
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJOFFICE TO MAINT AT000077 ($250.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($4.71)
Ending Balance $1,750.00 $0.00 $1,754.71 ($4.71)
05/01/2021 ******#xi* ACCOUNT : 30-02300 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,375.00 $125.00
PROFESSIONAL & SPECIALIZED SV
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJ-PROF TO SPEC DIST ATO000077 ($125.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $2,375.00 $0.00 $2,375.00 $0.00
05/01/2021 ** ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-02400 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
PUBLICATIONS AND LEGAL NOTICES
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJPUB TO MAINT ATO000077 ($150.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ending Balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
05/01/2021 **¥ ¥k ACCOUNT : 30-02600 $900.00 $0.00 $750.00 $150.00
RENTS & LEASES- BUILDINGS
05/14/2021 NICOLETTE M. MORONEY 01163477 CL791146 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00
MAY'21 PAYROLL-RENT
Ending Balance $900.00 $0.00 $825.00 $75.00
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GLD - 853 County of Lassen
FD: 203  CLEAR CREEK CSD-WATER Auditor Controller
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD-WATER Appropriation L edger
cic: NONE | From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program Description | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumbered |
05/01/2021 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-02700 $400.00 $0.00 $367.78 $32.22
SMALL TOOLSAND INSTRUMENTS
Ending Balance $400.00 $0.00 $367.78 $32.22
05/01/2021 *******x*x  ACCOUNT : 30-02800 $3,500.00 $0.00 $9,097.80 ($5,597.80)
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE
05/28/2021 BUDGET ADJINCREASE SPEC DEPT AT000076 $3,473.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($2,124.80)
05/28/2021 BUDGET ADJ}MAINT BLD TO SPEC AT000077 $2,127.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.20
Ending Balance $9,100.00 $0.00 $9,097.80 $2.20
05/01/2021 *******x*x  ACCOUNT : 30-02900 $500.00 $0.00 $206.24 $293.76
TRANSPORTATION AND TRAVEL
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $206.24 $293.76
05/01/2021 ********xx  ACCOUNT : 30-02901 $500.00 $0.00 $425.00 $75.00
CONFERENCES AND TRAINING
Ending Balance $500.00 $0.00 $425.00 $75.00
05/01/2021 *******x**  ACCOUNT : 30-03000 $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,309.66 ($309.66)
UTILITIES
05/14/2021 PG&E 01163479 CL791147 $0.00 $0.00 $342.76 ($652.42)
92211944944 3/30-4/28/21 WATER
05/14/2021 PG&E 01163479 CL791147 $0.00 $0.00 $4.93 ($657.35)
93461944865 3/30-4/28/21 WATER
05/28/2021 BUDGET ADJEQUIP TO UTILITIES AT000077 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $342.65
Ending Balance $5,000.00 $0.00 $4,657.35 $342.65
SERVICESAND SUP Totals As of 5/1/2021 $29,050.00 $0.00 $30,584.42 ($1,534.42)
Current Period $3,863.00 $0.00 $884.69 $2,978.31
Ending Balance $32,913.00 $0.00 $31,469.11 $1,443.89
05/01/2021 *****x**xx  ACCOUNT : 30-06200 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
EQUIPMENT
05/28/2021 BDGT ADJEQUIP TO UTILITIES AT000077 ($1,000.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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GLD - 853
FD: 203 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER
B/U: 2030 CLEAR CREEK CSD - WATER

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Appropriation Ledger

cic: NONE From 5/1/2021 to 5/31/2021 |
Date Program | Warrant | Document | Appropriations | Encumbrances | Expenditures | Unencumber ed |
